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As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024
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Organization Code (UACS) 16 008 0300012
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 24,220,000.00 16,416,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,636,000.00 24,220,000.00 0.0016,416,000.000.00 40,636,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 5921 2024-01-11

104102 2,251,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,251,000.00 2,251,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,251,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsItems For Release through GARO per Annex C of
NBC No. 592 2024-01-11

101406 1,215,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,215,000.00 1,215,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,215,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-BMB-B-24-00131633 2024-09-10

104102 111,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00111,000.00 111,000.00 0.000.000.00 111,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-B-24-00131804 2024-09-10

101101 100,000.00 (100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 100,000.00 0.00(100,000.00)0.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-B-24-00194435 2024-12-23

Sub-Total 27,897,000.00 16,316,000.00 0.00 0.00 44,213,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,897,000.00 16,316,000.00 0.00 44,213,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

SARO-BMB-B-24-0002886 / PRC-CO-2024-05-0241 2024-05-13 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00883,831.57883,831.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 883,831.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 883,831.57
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of
NBC No. 59 / PRC-CO-2024-12-0792 2024-01-11 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00207,753.56207,753.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 207,753.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 207,753.56
ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (MOOE) / PRC-CO-2024-12-
0943 2024-07-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(677,934.84)0.00 (677,934.84) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (677,934.84) 0.00 0.00 (677,934.84)
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-0944 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(435,065.16)0.00 (435,065.16) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (435,065.16) 0.00 0.00 (435,065.16)
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-1105 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,338,920.752,338,920.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,338,920.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,338,920.75
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of
NBC No. 59 / PRC-CO-2024-12-1106 2024-01-11 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00241,512.84241,512.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 241,512.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 241,512.84

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-1267 2024-10-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,044,000.001,044,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,044,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,044,000.00

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-1588 2024-10-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00642,000.00642,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 642,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 642,000.00

Sub-Total 5,358,018.72 (1,113,000.00) 0.00 0.00 4,245,018.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,358,018.72 (1,113,000.00) 0.00 4,245,018.720.00

33,255,018.72 15,203,000.00 0.00 0.00 48,458,018.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,458,018.720.000.0033,255,018.72 15,203,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 43,547,920.75 0.00 0.000.00 0.0028,344,920.75 0.00 43,547,920.750.00 28,344,920.75 15,203,000.0015,203,000.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 2,098,831.57 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,098,831.57 0.00 2,098,831.570.00 2,098,831.57 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,811,266.40 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,811,266.40 0.00 2,811,266.400.00 2,811,266.40 0.000.00
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